
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 58.65 1'02.02 2'00.67
2 3 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.32 1'03.30 2'03.62
3 6 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'00.77 1'02.97 2'03.74
4 7 FINAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'02.53 1'05.87 2'08.40
5 2 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'03.41 1'07.73 2'11.14
6 8 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'04.57 1'07.98 2'12.55
7 1 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'06.06 1'07.52 2'13.58
8 5 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.92 1'10.06 2'14.98
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Serie 2
1 4 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.75 1'04.49 2'07.24
2 8 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'03.71 1'06.73 2'10.44
3 5 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.82 1'06.67 2'10.49
4 3 VASILE William 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'05.44 1'08.74 2'14.18
5 1 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.95 1'08.02 2'14.97
6 2 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'04.55 1'11.23 2'15.78
7 6 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'07.07 1'12.05 2'19.12
8 7 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'08.66 1'13.76 2'22.42
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Serie 3
1 5 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.27 1'12.27 2'20.54
2 6 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'10.79 1'15.09 2'25.88
3 7 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'13.76 1'15.91 2'29.67
4 2 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'12.06 1'18.30 2'30.36
5 3 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'16.10 1'16.99 2'33.09
6 8 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.91 1'22.19 2'36.10
7 1 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.77 1'25.16 2'38.93

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 NP
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Serie 4
1 4 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'14.01 1'19.80 2'33.81
2 3 PETRALIA Dario 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'14.94 1'20.57 2'35.51
3 6 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.49 1'20.81 2'39.30
4 2 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.82 1'24.84 2'43.66
5 5 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'21.96 1'25.31 2'47.27
6 8 CARNEVALI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'25.19 1'36.38 3'01.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 GENTILI Giacomo 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. NP
7 BESSONE Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 NP
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Serie 5
1 3 ROLETTO Filippo Renato 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'14.84 1'19.59 2'34.43
2 5 REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.88 1'19.52 2'35.40
3 4 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.20 1'27.97 2'53.17
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 58.65 1'02.02 2'00.67
2 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.32 1'03.30 2'03.62
3 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'00.77 1'02.97 2'03.74
4 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.75 1'04.49 2'07.24
5 FINAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'02.53 1'05.87 2'08.40
6 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'03.71 1'06.73 2'10.44
7 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.82 1'06.67 2'10.49
8 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'03.41 1'07.73 2'11.14
9 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'04.57 1'07.98 2'12.55

10 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'06.06 1'07.52 2'13.58
11 VASILE William 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'05.44 1'08.74 2'14.18
12 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.95 1'08.02 2'14.97
13 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.92 1'10.06 2'14.98
14 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'04.55 1'11.23 2'15.78
15 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'07.07 1'12.05 2'19.12
16 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.27 1'12.27 2'20.54
17 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'08.66 1'13.76 2'22.42
18 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'10.79 1'15.09 2'25.88
19 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'13.76 1'15.91 2'29.67
20 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'12.06 1'18.30 2'30.36
21 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'16.10 1'16.99 2'33.09
22 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'14.01 1'19.80 2'33.81
23 ROLETTO Filippo Renato 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'14.84 1'19.59 2'34.43
24 REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.88 1'19.52 2'35.40
25 PETRALIA Dario 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'14.94 1'20.57 2'35.51
26 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.91 1'22.19 2'36.10
27 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.77 1'25.16 2'38.93
28 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.49 1'20.81 2'39.30
29 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.82 1'24.84 2'43.66
30 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'21.96 1'25.31 2'47.27
31 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.20 1'27.97 2'53.17
32 CARNEVALI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'25.19 1'36.38 3'01.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

GENTILI Giacomo 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. NP
BESSONE Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 NP
GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 NP
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